E174
Manual  S tages
Guide
X Axis Stages
XY Axis Stages
Z Axis Stages
XZ Axis Stages
XYZ Axis Stages

8-32UNC depth D
C
φ4H7
Rotation center
15.87515.8756-6-32UNC depth 5
※2-6-32UNC depth 3
Clamp
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
GOHT-40A20BUU 20 20 2 4
GOHT-40A40BUU 20 40 1.5 4
GOHT-40A60BUU 15 60 1 3
GOHT-40A75BUU 15 75 1 3
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
GOHT-40A20B 20 20 2 4
GOHT-40A40B 20 40 1.5 4
GOHT-40A60B 15 60 1 3
GOHT-40A75B 15 75 1 3
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
GOHT-40A20BRUU 20 20 2 4
GOHT-40A40BRUU 20 40 1.5 4
GOHT-40A60BRUU 15 60 1 3
GOHT-40A75BRUU 15 75 1 3
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
GOHT-40A20BR 20 20 2 4
GOHT-40A40BR 20 40 1.5 4
GOHT-40A60BR 15 60 1 3
GOHT-40A75BR 15 75 1 3
E178
Manual  S tages
Guide
X Axis Stages

※2-M4 depth 4
M4depth 4
Rotation center
W7093
W7105
Catalog
Code
Catalog
Code
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
GOHT-60A35B 25 35 3
GOHT-60A60B 25 60 3
GOHT-60A85B 20 85 2
GOHT-60A105B 20 105 2
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
GOHT-60A35BR 25 35 3
GOHT-60A60BR 25 60 3
GOHT-60A85BR 20 85 2
GOHT-60A105BR 20 105 2
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
GOHT-60B35B 50 35 3
GOHT-60B60B 45 60 2
GOHT-60B85B 40 85 2
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
GOHT-60B35BR 50 35 3
GOHT-60B60BR 45 60 2
GOHT-60B85BR 40 85 2
E180
Manual  S tages
Guide
X Axis Stages

matrix mounting hole.( )Compatible for 50mm and 50.8mm
matrix mounting hole.( ) Compatible for 50mm and 50.8mm
matrix mounting hole.( )
Compatible for 50mm and 50.8mm
matrix mounting hole.( )
W7144
W7145
Catalog
Code
Catalog
Code
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm) C
GOHT-65A50B-M6 50 25 M6 P1
GOHT-65A50BUU 50 25.4 1/4-20UNC
GOHT-65A75B-M6 75 25 M6 P1
GOHT-65A75BUU 75 25.4 1/4-20UNC
GOHT-65A100B-M6 100 25 M6 P1
GOHT-65A100BUU 100 25.4 1/4-20UNC
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm) C
GOHT-65B50B-M6 50 25 M6 P1
GOHT-65B50BUU 50 25.4 1/4-20UNC
GOHT-65B75B-M6 75 25 M6 P1
GOHT-65B75BUU 75 25.4 1/4-20UNC
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm) C
GOHT-65A50BR-M6 50 25 M6 P1
GOHT-65A50BRUU 50 25.4 1/4-20UNC
GOHT-65A75BR-M6 75 25 M6 P1
GOHT-65A75BRUU 75 25.4 1/4-20UNC
GOHT-65A100BR-M6 100 25 M6 P1
GOHT-65A100BRUU 100 25.4 1/4-20UNC
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm) C
GOHT-65B50BR-M6 50 25 M6 P1
GOHT-65B50BRUU 50 25.4 1/4-20UNC
GOHT-65B75BR-M6 75 25 M6 P1
GOHT-65B75BRUU 75 25.4 1/4-20UNC
E182
Manual  S tages
Guide
X Axis Stages

(2
0)
(80.5)
※2-M3 depth 3
6-M3 depth 5
2-M4 depth D
(8)Clamp
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
GOHT-40A20BMSUU 20 20 2 4
GOHT-40A40BMSUU 20 40 1.5 4
GOHT-40A60BMSUU 15 60 1 3
GOHT-40A75BMSUU 15 75 1 3
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
GOHT-40A20BMS 20 20 2 4
GOHT-40A40BMS 20 40 1.5 4
GOHT-40A60BMS 15 60 1 3
GOHT-40A75BMS 15 75 1 3
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
GOHT-40A20BMSRUU 20 20 2 4
GOHT-40A40BMSRUU 20 40 1.5 4
GOHT-40A60BMSRUU 15 60 1 3
GOHT-40A75BMSRUU 15 75 1 3
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
GOHT-40A20BRMS 20 20 2 4
GOHT-40A40BRMS 20 40 1.5 4
GOHT-40A60BRMS 15 60 1 3
GOHT-40A75BRMS 15 75 1 3
E184
Manual  S tages
Guide
X Axis Stages

φ8 counterbore
4-φ4.5 mounting hole 50
50
φ4H7
Rotation center
※3-M4 depth 4
C
(1
7)
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
GOHT-60A35BMS 25 35 3
GOHT-60A60BMS 25 60 3
GOHT-60A85BMS 20 85 2
GOHT-60A105BMS 20 105 2
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
GOHT-60A35BMSR 25 35 3
GOHT-60A60BMSR 25 60 3
GOHT-60A85BMSR 20 85 2
GOHT-60A105BMSR 20 105 2
E186
Manual  S tages
Guide
X Axis Stages

Clamp
Compatible for 50mm and 50.8mm
matrix mounting hole.( ) Compatible for 50mm and 50.8mm
matrix mounting hole.( )
Compatible for 50mm and 50.8mm
matrix mounting hole.( ) Compatible for 50mm and 50.8mm
matrix mounting hole.( )
Compatible for 50mm and 50.8mm
matrix mounting hole.( ) Compatible for 50mm and 50.8mm
matrix mounting hole.( )
Compatible for 50mm and 50.8mm
matrix mounting hole.( ) Compatible for 50mm and 50.8mm
matrix mounting hole.( )
Part Number A
(mm)
GOHT-65A50BMS-M6 50
GOHT-65A75BMS-M6 75
GOHT-65A100BMS-M6 100
Part Number A
(mm)
GOHT-65A50BMSR-M6 50
GOHT-65A75BMSR-M6 75
GOHT-65A100BMSR-M6 100
Part Number A
(mm)
GOHT-65A50BMSUU 50
GOHT-65A75BMSUU 75
GOHT-65A100BMSUU 100
Part Number A
(mm)
GOHT-65A50BMSRUU 50
GOHT-65A75BMSRUU 75
GOHT-65A100BMSRUU 100
	GOHT_40A (1)
	GOHT_60A
	GOHT_65A
	GOHT_40A_S (1)